
CONNECT
CONTRIBUTE
FEEL
GROW
MOVE
REFLECT

LOCATIONS
BACKYARD - BY

COCKTAIL LOUNGE - CL

COMMUNITY ROOM - CR

FITNESS CENTER - FC

FRONT DESK - FD

FRONT PATIO - FP

LIBRARY - L

PARKING GARAGE - PG

PRIVATE DINING ROOM - PDR

RIVERVIEW - R

SUNROOM - SR

TV COMMUNITY ROOM - TV

TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE

TUESDAY: 10:30 a.m.

Festival Foods Bus

FRIDAY-ISLAND SHORES: 11:00 a.m.
Shopping Van (Walmart, Kohl's or

Walgreens)

WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY:

1:10 p.m. Pick-N-Save Bus

OFFICE HOURS
MONDAY - FRIDAY

Front Desk 8:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.

SATURDAY & SUNDAY

Front Desk 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

“Mistakes are proof that you are trying”

— Unknown

Resident Birthdays
Marina D. 8/3
Addie M. 8/4
Bob D. 8/12
Marie R. 8/15
Mary P. 8/20
Joe C. 8/22
Joyce S. 8/26

Sit & Fit
[CR]

10:00

Shattuck
Park Summer
Concert Series*

11:30

Bridge [TV]1:15
Weeknight
Cinema [TV]

7:00

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Walmart/Kohls
Shopping Van*

11:00

Pick-N-Save Bus1:10
Sheephead [L]1:15
International Beer Day
Happy Hour! [FP]

3:00

Rosary [L]4:00
Armchair Travelers [TV]7:00

Pilates
[FC]

10:00

Weekend
Lottery [FD]

11:00

Bingo [R]2:30
Vesper's
Worship
Service [CR]

6:35

Word
Search/
Trivia Lottery
[FD]

10:30

Pilates [FC]3:00
Sunday Night
Biography [TV]

6:30

Resident
Council-Private
Meeting [L]

10:00

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Music and Manicures*
[CR]

10:30

Brain Health University
Graduation-Invite only*
[TV]

11:30

Cribbage [PDR]2:00
Adult Coloring [CL]3:00

Sit & Fit
[CR]

10:00

Festival
Foods Bus

10:30

Sheephead [R]1:15
Walking Club hosted
by Taylored Rehab

2:00

Science Project/
Experiment [TV]

2:30

Sit & Fit
[CR]

9:45

St.
Margaret Mary
Communion [TV]

10:30

Pick-N-Save Bus1:10
Cake in a Jar*
[TV]

3:00

Lecture Series
[TV]

7:00

Men's
Breakfast* [R]

8:00

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Shattuck Park Summer
Concert Series*

11:30

Bridge [TV]1:15
Crafts with Jeanne* [R]2:30
Weeknight Cinema [TV]7:00

Sit & Fit
[CR]

10:00

Walmart/
Kohls Shopping
Van*

11:00

Pick-N-Save Bus1:10
Sheephead [L]1:15
Rosary [L]4:00
Armchair
Travelers [TV]

7:00

Pilates
[FC]

10:00

Weekend
Lottery [FD]

11:00

Bingo [R]2:30
Vesper's
Worship
Service [CR]

6:35

Word
Search/
Trivia
Lottery [FD]

10:30

Sunday Matinee
[TV]

2:00

Pilates [FC]3:00
Sunday Night
Biography [TV]

6:30

Sit & Fit
[CR]

10:00

Music and
Manicures* [CR]

10:30

Timber Rattlers
Game*

11:00

Cribbage [PDR]2:00
Seated Tai Chi with
Jamie [CR]

2:30

Adult Coloring [CL]3:00

Town Hall
Meeting [R]

10:00

Festival
Foods Bus

10:30

Sheephead [R]1:15
Walking Club hosted by
Taylored Rehab

2:00

Memorial Service [CR]3:00
Late Night Bingo* [R]7:00

Sit & Fit
[CR]

9:45

St Gabriel
Communion [TV]

10:30

Pick-N-Save Bus1:10
Birthday Party [R]3:00
Lecture Series
[TV]

7:00

Ladies'
Breakfast* [R]

8:00

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Shattuck Park Summer
Concert Series*

11:30

Bridge [TV]1:15
Live Bee Presentation
[R]

2:30

Weeknight Cinema [TV]7:00

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Pet therapy with
Winnegamie dog
club [CR]

10:30

Walmart/Kohls Shopping
Van*

11:00

Pick-N-Save Bus1:10
Sheephead [L]1:15
Tai Chi [CR]2:30
Summer Fruit Tasting Social
[R]

3:00

Rosary [L]4:00
Armchair Travelers [TV]7:00

Pilates
[FC]

10:00

Weekend
Lottery [FD]

11:00

Bingo [R]2:30
Vesper's
Worship
Service [CR]

6:35

Word
Search/
Trivia
Lottery [FD]

10:30

Sunday Matinee
[TV]

2:00

Pilates [FC]3:00
Sunday Night
Biography [TV]

6:30

Sit & Fit
[CR]

10:00

Music and
Manicures* [CR]

10:30

Menomonie Park/
Zoo Oshkosh*

1:30

Cribbage [PDR]2:00
Seated Tai Chi with
Jamie [CR]

2:30

Adult Coloring [CL]3:00

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Festival
Foods Bus

10:30

Sheephead [R]1:15
Walking Club hosted by
Taylored Rehab

2:00

Music by David LaPoint
"Standing on the
promises" [R]

3:00

Men's Night* [PDR]5:00

Sit & Fit
[CR]

9:45

St.
Margaret Mary
Communion [TV]

10:30

Out to lunch- The
Old Grogg

11:30

Pick-N-Save Bus1:10
Lecture Series
[TV]

7:00

Sit & Fit
[CR]

10:00

Bridge
[TV]

1:15

Craft group with
Jeanne* [R]

2:30

Weeknight
Cinema [TV]

7:00

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Walmart/Kohls
Shopping Van*

11:00

Pick-N-Save Bus1:10
Sheephead [L]1:15
Tai Chi [CR]2:30
Bananas Splits on the
patio [FP]

3:00

Rosary [L]4:00
Armchair Travelers [TV]7:00

Pilates
[FC]

10:00

Weekend
Lottery [FD]

11:00

Bingo [R]2:30
Vesper's
Worship
Service [CR]

6:35

Word
Search/
Trivia
Lottery [FD]

10:30

Sunday Matinee
[TV]

2:00

Pilates [FC]3:00
Sunday Night
Biography [TV]

6:30

Lunch and
boat
cruise in
Waupaca*

10:00

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Cribbage [PDR]2:00
Seated Tai Chi
with Jamie [CR]

2:30

Adult Coloring [CL]3:00

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Festival
Foods Bus

10:30

Manicures* [L]10:30
Sheephead [R]1:15
Walking Club hosted by
Taylored Rehab

2:00

Crafts with Jeanne*
[TV]

2:30

Summer Concert
Series

6:00

Sit & Fit
[CR]

9:45

St Gabriel
Communion [TV]

10:30

Pick-N-Save Bus1:10
Brain Games [R]3:00
Ladies Night* [TV]5:00
Lecture Series
[TV]

7:00

Sit &
Fit
[CR]

10:00

Picnic in the
Park*

11:30

Bridge [TV]1:15
Weeknight
Cinema [TV]

7:00

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Walmart/
Kohls
Shopping Van*

11:00

Pick-N-Save Bus1:10
Sheephead [L]1:15
Tai Chi [CR]2:30
Rosary [L]4:00
Armchair Travelers [TV]7:00

Pilates
[FC]

10:00

Weekend
Lottery [FD]

11:00

Bingo [R]2:30
Vesper's
Worship
Service [CR]

6:35

Created on Wednesday, July 17, 2019 10:16 AM

AUG 2019
calendar & activities

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY


	Resident Birthdays

